TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Bezirksliga Leipzig - Saison 1996/1997

10.08.1996
17.08.1996
24.08.1996
31.08.1996
07.09.1996
14.09.1996
21.09.1996
28.09.1996
05.10.1996
12.10.1996
19.10.1996
26.10.1996
02.11.1996
09.11.1996
31.10.1996
23.11.1996
30.11.1996
07.12.1996
05.04.1997
22.02.1997
02.03.1997
15.03.1997
23.03.1997
12.04.1997
19.04.1997
26.04.1997
03.05.1997
10.05.1997
31.05.1997
07.06.1997

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
14:30Uhr
14:30Uhr
14:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

TSV Blau-Weil3 Torgau
MFC Eilenburg
SG LVB Leipzig
MFC Eilenburg
MFC Eilenburg
FSV Oschatz
MFC Eilenburg
ESV Delitzsch
MFC Eilenburg
FC Sachsen Leipzig 1990 I
MFC Eilenburg
FSV Kitzscher
MFC Eilenburg
SV Panitzsch 1920
MFC Eilenburg
MFC Eilenburg
BC Hartha
MFC Eilenburg
FSV Alemannia Geithain
FSV Krostitz
MFC Eilenburg
SSV Markranstadt
MFC Eilenburg
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch
MFC Eilenburg
SV Leipzig Nordwest
MFC Eilenburg
SpVgg 1899 Leipzig
MFC Eilenburg
FC Bad Lausick 1990

MFC Eilenburg

BC Hartha

MFC Eilenburg

FSV Alemannia Geithain
FSV Krostitz

MFC Eilenburg

SSV Markranstadt
MFC Eilenburg

SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch
MFC Eilenburg

SV Leipzig Nordwest
MFC Eilenburg

SpVgg 1899 Leipzig
MFC Eilenburg

FC Bad Lausick 1990
TSV Blau-Weil3 Torgau
MFC Eilenburg

SG LVB Leipzig

MFC Eilenburg

MFC Eilenburg

FSV Oschatz

MFC Eilenburg

ESV Delitzsch

MFC Eilenburg

FC Sachsen Leipzig 1990 II
MFC Eilenburg

FSV Kitzscher

MFC Eilenburg

SV Panitzsch 1920
MFC Eilenburg
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